FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92 RECORDATION FO	RM COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office			
PATENTS	·	Attorney Docket No. 10003513-1			
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and add	dress of receiving party(ies):			
PETER G. WEBB	AGILENT TECI Legal Departm Intellectual Pro P.O. Box 5804	HNOLOGIES lent, 51U-PD operty Administration			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached Yes x No	Add the				
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Additional name(s) & a	address(es) attached?Yes _X No			
x Assignment Merger	-	Change of Name			
Security Agreement Other					
Execution Date(s): July 31, 2000					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	<u> </u>				
If this document is being filed together with a new appl	ication, execution da	te of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)				
Serial No.: 09/628,963 Date Filed: July 31, 2000					
Additional numb	ers attached? NO				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of	applications and patents involved: 1			
Records Manager AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00				
1601:California Avenue Mail Stop 17L - 5A	Enclosed				
Palo Alto, CA 94304-1111	X Authorization to be charged to deposit account.				
	8. Deposit Account Number: 50-1078				
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing intrue copy of the original document.	formation is true and	d correct and any attached copy is a			
Orlando Outroz Name of Person Signing Signature	2202	Jan 08, 2001 Date			
Total number of pages including	ng cover sheet, attachi	ments, and document: 2 _			
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					
Mail document to be recorded with required cover sheet in	formation to:				
Box As	tents and Trademark signment , D.C. 20231	S			

PAGE 3/3

PATENT APPLICATION

ATTORNEY DOCKET NO. 10003513-1

AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES Legal Department, 51UPD Intellectual Property Administration P. O. Box 58043 Santa Clara, California 95052-8043

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

I/We, the undersigned (each) have agreed and hereby agree to assign to AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, a Delaware corporation having its principal place of business in Palo Alto AGILENT), in furtherance of my/our obligations to ACILENT. o ٦,

AKRA	Y FABRICA			ant Ol Ista	t, title and i United State	es entitled:		n and transfer ight of priority,
					<u> </u>			
Filing	date: <u></u>	ly 31. 2000			Serial No.:	09/628.	963	<u> </u>
renter	s retent a	nd any and all	1 A44 D .		O. GIIQ	oopsiiiiiii	TOE Said at	all continuation pplication for sa ign thereto whith ns of said Lette
								ers Patent in ar I representative granted, reissue y me/us had th
deliver mprovor lega espectegal p C-I-P's, everyth obtain	ant and agrall such person all such person to the control of the c	ee that I/we water as managers as managers as managers and I/wention(s) or it to sign all I defended AGI	vill, each tim, be necessan and said Leve agree to comprovement (awful papers lications, to rule their own	e a reque ery or des tters Pate ommunica s), said a , to exec nake all ri eccessors, benefit, p	st is made, sirable to p nt, to AGILI te to AGILI pplication arute all discipliful oaths assigns, no per pater	and withou erfect the ENT, its su ENT, or to i nd said Lett laimers and and decla ominees a	t nerewith, it undue de title to said ccessors, au ts nominee, ts Patent, d divisionals rations, end	ein assigned, an and I/we furthe lay, execute and invention(s) of signs, nominee, all known fact to testify in an and generally to depresentatives to invention(s) of ed by me/us invention(s)
AN tates : atents iterest atent	D I/we here and any off on applica , any and a of the Uni	aby authorize icial of any co ations as afor	and request ountry or cou esaid, to iss ent for said in	the Comm ntries fore ue to AG rvention(s	nissioner of Fign to the l ILENT, as a) or improve	ssignee of	es whose di	ks of the United uty it is to issue right, title and and all Letters the application
l/we policat	further au ion now ide	thorizo and a:-	ect AGILENT	attorneys	to insert th	ie serial nu	mber and fil	ing date of said on as the same
INC	AZITALE CO 14	# 1	•		too , atent e	nio iradem	ark Office.	
Per s	وح لم Signature (Se	Well		Date Ass	gnment Signed	: 31-,1 ₋	la 60	
entor's	Typed Name-	Peter G. Webb						
te of	California	<u>y vter g. Weep</u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	Date Applicat	ion Signed: _	<u> 31-Juli</u>	7-00
unty of	Santa Clere) ss.:					
		day of July	2000	ograonally ar	Nonered n			who is ged the foregoing
oonall -	known or pro	ved to me an t	bo book of	recently of	boared be	er G. Webb		who is

ELIZABETH K, MILLER Commission # 1236945 Notary Public - Colifornia

Santa Clara County My Comm. Expires Oct 29, 2003

Rev 12/99 (Assign) wo For Additional Inventor(s) Signature(s)) **RECORDED: 01/08/2001**

PATENT REEL: 011224 FRAME: 0999

My commission expires: October 29, 2003